
Watermelon saladWatermelon salad
mint, feta cheese, evoo, 
champagne vinegar  v
GazspachoGazspacho
heirloom tomatoes, vegetables, red onion, 
sttraccitella crostino  v

stuffed calamaristuffed calamari
romesco sauce, eggplant peppadew pepper salad  

Branzino carpaccioBranzino carpaccio
cantaloupe melon, lemon, olive oil, yuzu pulp sauce

artichokesartichokes
LIGHTLY FRIEd, CRISPY MINT, LIME SPREAD  vg

charred octopuscharred octopus
grapefruit and frisee salad, horseradish 
Orecchiette pastaOrecchiette pasta
chicken sausage and broccoli rabe, toasted pine 
nuts, grana, broccoli rabe pesto   d

Swordfish & Zucchini Swordfish & Zucchini 
couscous and vegetable salad, chimichurri

sauteed black pearl musselssauteed black pearl mussels
one pound of black pearl mussels, lemon, Evoo, garlic, 
dill, wild fennel, grilled sourdough   s

angus beef medallionangus beef medallion
petite fillet, bleu cheese stuffed bell peppers, 
caramelized shallots, beef au jus   d

basque cheesecakebasque cheesecake
rhubarb strawberry chutney  gf

Berry & GelatoBerry & Gelato
blackberries, strawberries, mint, lemon juice, 
vanilla gelato
assorted sorbetassorted sorbet
house seasonal sorbet

SUMMER SUMMER 
RESTAURANTRESTAURANT
WEEKWEEK 3-course 3-course 

prix-fixeprix-fixe
$55$55
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cocktails
0.00.0 - can be made zero-proof can be made zero-proof 

Cherry Blossom 15
Gin, vodka, grapefruit, rose, vanilla

Jackie O 15
Lillet, bergamot, cedro lemon, mediterranean tonic

Bouvier 728      15 
Campari, orange juice, vodka

First Ladies Club    0.00.0 15
Gin, tonic medley, egg white, lemon, rhubarb, beet powder

Macintosh 15
Bourbon, cider, lemon, apple crisp 

Caribbean Gambit    0.00.0 15
Dark rum, spiced rum, pineapple, passion fruit, cinnamon, cardamom

Her Spicy Affair 15
Mezcal, Campari, passion fruit, agave, vanilla, Tajin

Tequilajazzz   0.00.0 15 
Tequila, ghost pepper, watermelon shrub

Old Fashioned Apparatchik 22
Rittenhouse Rye, Beebop, Amaro, orange bitters

daily punch
A comfy pour of our Bar's daily creativity 12

champagne
Canard Duchene 25 | 80
Delicate bubbles, intense notes of baked brioche and fresh fruit. This 
champagne house was a favorite of czar's Nicholas II.

red
Vina del Sol Malbec Reserva ‘LaMadrid’, Mendoza, Argentina 2020 15 | 60

BonAnno Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 2022 20 | 80

Hazel Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon 2022 21 | 84

Obalo Tempranillo 'La Encina', Rioja, Spain 2019 69

Kiona Vineyards Estate Merlot, Red Mountain, California 2018 85

Château Franc Lartigue  Bordeuax, Saint Emilion Grand Cru  2019 135

white
Corvezzo Pinot Grigio, delle Venezie, Italy 2020 12 | 48

Haut-Colombier Sauvignon Blanc Blaye, Côtes de Bordeaux 2020        15 | 60

Axr Chardonnay, Napa Valley 2018 22 | 88

Luis Pato  Baga “Vinhas Velhas”, Beiras, Portugal 2019 65

Granbazán Albariño Etiqueta Verde, Galicia, Spain 2019 75

Alphonse Mellot Cuvée La Moussiere, Sancerre, France 2018 148

rosé
Château les Valentines  Côtes de Provence, France 2021 14 | 56

Château de Pourciuex  Côtes de Provence, France 2022 14 | 56

Clos Cibonne Tibouren 'Tradition', Côtes de Provence 2022 119

sparkling
Lambrusco  Sparkling Red Cantina Settecani, Italy 12 | 48  

Biutiful  Rosé Cava, Spain 12 | 48

Saint Hilaire  Blanquette de Limoux, France 14 | 56

alcohol freealcohol free
Dr. Loosen  Sparkling Dry Riesling, Germany  60

Uniquely Crafted  Sansgria  11

Athletic Brewing  Seasonal Sour on Rotation 10

Athletic Brewing  Upside Dawn Golden Ale 10

Weihenstephaner  Non-Alcoholic Hefeweizen 10

Bitburger  Non-Alcoholic Pilsner     10 

Heineken  Zero 10

drafts
exclusiveexclusive
Dachnik True Helles Lager  4.4%    HHHH 10 | Pint
Exclusively for Jackie by Weihenstephaner

The Offside Session IPA  5.5%    HHHH 10 | Pint
Exclusively for Jackie by Right Proper

Dolly Blonde Ale  6.2% 9 | 0.3L       
Exclusively for Jackie by Aslin Beer Company

WeihenstephanerWeihenstephaner
The oldest brewery in the world and our close partner.

Hefeweizen 5.4%Hefeweizen 5.4% 11 | 0.5L
Hefe which all other hefes are compared to!

1516 Hazy Lager  5.4%1516 Hazy Lager  5.4% 11 | 0.5L
Classic Kellerbier made with a rare Hallertauer hop.

Pilsner  5.1%Pilsner  5.1% 11 | 0.5L
Stronger, more flavorful and true to the style.

Vitus 7.7%Vitus 7.7%  13 | 0.5L
The King of wheat beers. The Game Changer.

Kristallweizen  5.4%Kristallweizen  5.4% 12 | 0.5L
Rare, filtered and less filling hefe.

Dunkelweizen  5.3%Dunkelweizen  5.3% 12 | 0.5L
Darker, maltier version of our top notch hefe.

Korbinian  7.4%Korbinian  7.4% 14 | 0.5L
A legendary doppelbock! Dark and very drinkable.

craft
Allagash White  5.2% 11 | Pint       
Famously refreshing Belgian style witbier brewed in Maine.

Ommegang Hennepin Saison 7.7% 12 | Pint       
World class saison with layers upon layers of f lavors.

Delirium Tremens 8.5% 12 | 0.3L       
Yep, there’s an elephant in the room. It’s pink too!

Duchesse Cherry Ale  7% 12 | Pint       
Dutchess enters the room. She brings a pie. You eat the pie.

Aslin Power Moves Haze IPA  5.5% 10 | Pint       
Directly from the great wizards of Alexandria.

Thin Man Minkey Boodle Sour Ale  7% 10 | 0.3L       
A wow raspberry sour that’ll get your mojo risin’

Downeast Rotating Unfiltered Cider  5.1% 9 | Pint       
Unfiltered ! And that’s what makes  all the difference!

Schofferhofer Grapefruit Radler  2.5% 10 | 0.5L
That time grapefruit juice and Hefe got married.

August 12


